First
Ava
Trey

Robin

Taylor
Luke
Laine
Rowen
Zander

Zoe
Teagan
Miranda

Navaeh

Beckham
Aaron
Connor
Sam
Josh
Zane

Kai
Noah

Keaston

Sadies
Emma
Janelle
Rachel
Merrilee

Last
Lukin
Tuttle

Squirra

Iverson
Schram
Brouzes
Welsh
Brown

Price
Tuttle
Murray

Severight

Severight
Lott
McCutcheon
Price

Ferrier
Hudson
Clemmensen
Street

Bone

Poczik
Poczik
Heinrichs
McGregor
Murray

Age
Pee-Wee (9 or less)
Pee-Wee (9 or less)

Pre-Cub (12 or less)

Pre-Cub (12 or less)
Pre-Cub (12 or less)
Pre-Cub (12 or less)
Pre-Cub (12 or less)
Pre-Cub (12 or less)

Pre-Cub (12 or less)
Pre-Cub (12 or less)
Pre-Cub (12 or less)

Pre-Cub (12 or less)

Cub (14 or less)
Cub (14 or less)
Cub (14 or less)
Cub (14 or less)
Cub (14 or less)
Cub (14 or less)
Cub (14 or less)
Cub (14 or less)

Cub (14 or less)

Cub (14 or less)
Cub (14 or less)
Cub (14 or less)
Cub (14 or less)
Cub (14 or less)

Category
Pee Wee
Pee Wee

Longbow

Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited

Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited

Traditional

Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited

Traditional

Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited

Gender Round #1 Round #2

Female
Male

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

105
50

63

156
152
164
128
108

140
101
114

85

174
177
158
133
153
136
97

132

57

141
145
134
99

108

122
105

15

159
151
132
125

133
107
90

81

179
175
177
180
141
148
112

46

159
128
133
121

Total
227
155

78

315
303
296
253
108

273
208
204

166

353
352
335
313
294
284
209
132

103

300
273
267
220
108

Placement
1
2
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Aidan
Kenneth
Holden

Taylor
Syd

Janelle
Famira

Petra

Austin
Leland

Jodi
Carlou
Sydney

Chris
Gilles
Tim
Chris
Kelly
Darby
Josh
Leo
Reg
Cameron
Terry
Mike
Jeff
Bryan
Scott
Kevin

Iverson
Murray

Ogg

Laffin
Strocen
Brouzes
Severight

Squirra

Taylor
Bramley

Peterson
Warehm
Coux

Mansell
Brouzes
Gompf
Iverson
Taylor
Hardy
Dillabough
Brouzes
Thiessen
Pakulak
Wareham
Sisson
Goran
Bramley
Wareham
Teneyeke

Cadet (17 or less)
Cadet (17 or less)
Cadet (17 or less)

Cadet (17 or less)
Cadet (17 or less)
Cadet (17 or less)
Cadet (17 or less)

Cadet (17 or less)

Junior (20 or less)
Junior (20 or less)

Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)

Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)

Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited

Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited

Longbow

Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited

Compound Fixed Pin
Compound Fixed Pin
Compound Fixed Pin

Compound Fixed Pin
Compound Fixed Pin
Compound Fixed Pin
Compound Fixed Pin
Compound Fixed Pin
Compound Fixed Pin
Compound Fixed Pin
Compound Fixed Pin
Compound Fixed Pin
Compound Fixed Pin
Compound Fixed Pin
Compound Fixed Pin
Compound Fixed Pin
Compound Fixed Pin
Compound Fixed Pin
Compound Fixed Pin

Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Male
Male

Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

195
145
121

188
169
157
119

84

212
192

169
184
141

204
197
196
198
190
191
189
181
184
184
198
178
170
173
156
120

191
156
137

177
170
145
149

116

208
192

185
152
133

211
206
202
193
197
194
192
196
192
183
165
182
180
164
177
122

386
301
258

365
339
302
268

200

420
384

354
336
274

415
403
398
391
387
385
381
377
376
367
363
360
350
337
333
242
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Merry

Derek
Tyler
Leon
Erik
Justin
Ryan
Robert
Joe
Neil

Brad
Lane
Adam
Remi
Lane
Matthew
Matt
Blair
Daryll
Mike
Keith
Cory
Derek
Jeff
Mike
Mike
Logan

Murry

Robins
Wilson
Laffin
Wanhella
Peterson
Peters
Foster
Smilgelski
Brown

Hackewich
Janz

Lukin
Decosse
Louttit
Blackman
Brown
Penno
Stelmach
Hill
Wrightson
Smith
McCutheon
Roziere
Desrosiers
Swim
Podobni

Senior (20-50)

Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)

Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)

Compound Unlimited

Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited

Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

120

217
209
201
193
190
184
189
180
177

196
203
190
195
186
176
178
165
175
172
166
165
155
169
146
170
159

142

215
212
209
200
193
194
187
191
179

206
196
200
192
199
204
198
190
178
179
180
176
165
148
168

262

432
421
410
393
383
378
376
371
356

402
399
390
387
385
380
376
355
353
351
346
341
320
317
314
170
159
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April

Kali
Tammy
Erin

Sue

Jolie
Michelle
Lisa
Jillian
Tammey

Martin
Marshall

Dave
Brad
Francois
Brian

Cornelia

Ben
Bart

Chelsea

Brian
David

Jay
Jim

Willis
Lukin
Atkey
Heinrichs
Gray
Bootsman
Strocen
Wrightson
Decosse
Davey

Nixon
Quelch

Tissot
Hackewich
Squirra
Erickson

Squirra

Kuchta
Gloor

Pakulak

Gibbons
Murray

Bauerlein
Burdeny

Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)

Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)

Master (50 +)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)

Senior (20-50)

Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)

Senior (20-50)

Master (50 +)
Master (50 +)

Master (50 +)
Master (50 +)

Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter

Instinctive
Instinctive

M50 Traditional
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow

Longbow

Barebow
Barebow

Barebow

Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited

Compound Fixed Pins
Compound Fixed Pins

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Male
Male

Female

Male
Male

Male
Male

189
143
155
136
142
139
142
100
95

108

120
122

117

135

119

118

119

136
96

40

197
154

189
184

196
170
152
142
129
130
117
133
133
119

139
104

134

132

127

116

103

144
61

48

195
182

199
197

385
313
307
278
271
269
259
233
228
227

259
226

251

267

246

234

222

280
157

88

392
336

388
381
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Susan
Kim

Laury
Gary
Donald
Daryl
Bruce
Jerry
Don
Keith

Glenn
Gibbons

Brouzes
Glenn
Johnson
Shipman
Johnston
Smilgelski
Baker
Murray

Master (60 +)
Master (60 +)

Master (60 +)
Master (60 +)
Master (60 +)
Master (60 +)
Master (60 +)
Master (60 +)
Master (60 +)
Master (60 +)

Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited

Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited

Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

184
165

206
203
191
194
189
189
174
133

176
173

205
205
193
188
190
183
178
155

360
338

411
408
384
382
379
372
352
288
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