First	Last	Age	Category	Gender	Round #1	Round #2	Total	Placement	
Ava	Lukin	Pee-Wee (9 or less)	Pee Wee	Female	105	122	227	1	
Trey	Tuttle	Pee-Wee (9 or less)	Pee Wee	Male	50	105	155	2	Brandon Wildlife Archery Club Indoor 3D - January 7, 2018
									ar
Robin	Squirra	Pre-Cub (12 or less)	Longbow	Female	63	15	78		g
									9
Taylor	Iverson	Pre-Cub (12 or less)	Compound Unlimited	Male	156	159	315	1	_
Luke	Schram	Pre-Cub (12 or less)	Compound Unlimited	Male	152	151	303	2	
Laine	Brouzes	Pre-Cub (12 or less)	Compound Unlimited	Male	164	132	296	3	Q
Rowen	Welsh	Pre-Cub (12 or less)	Compound Unlimited	Male	128	125	253	4	₹
Zander	Brown	Pre-Cub (12 or less)	Compound Unlimited	Male	108		108	5	O
									_ ₹
Zoe	Price	Pre-Cub (12 or less)	Compound Unlimited	Female	140	133	273	1	Ċ
Teagan	Tuttle	Pre-Cub (12 or less)	Compound Unlimited	Female	101	107	208	2	ē
Miranda	Murray	Pre-Cub (12 or less)	Compound Unlimited	Female	114	90	204	3	₹
									\mathbf{C}
Navaeh	Severight	Pre-Cub (12 or less)	Traditional	Female	85	81	166		<u>=</u>
									<u> </u>
Beckham	Severight	Cub (14 or less)	Compound Unlimited	Male	174	179	353	1	<u>n</u>
Aaron	Lott	Cub (14 or less)	Compound Unlimited	Male	177	175	352	2	0
Connor	McCutcheon	Cub (14 or less)	Compound Unlimited	Male	158	177	335	3	<u>ŏ</u>
Sam	Price	Cub (14 or less)	Compound Unlimited	Male	133	180	313	4	Ш
Josh	Ferrier	Cub (14 or less)	Compound Unlimited	Male	153	141	294	5	Õ
Zane	Hudson	Cub (14 or less)	Compound Unlimited	Male	136	148	284	6	1
Kai	Clemmensen	Cub (14 or less)	Compound Unlimited	Male	97	112	209	7	Ja
Noah	Street	Cub (14 or less)	Compound Unlimited	Male	132		132	8	בר
									a
Keaston	Bone	Cub (14 or less)	Traditional	Male	57	46	103	1	7
									7,
Sadies	Poczik	Cub (14 or less)	Compound Unlimited	Female	141	159	300	1	2
Emma	Poczik	Cub (14 or less)	Compound Unlimited	Female	145	128	273	2	01
Janelle	Heinrichs	Cub (14 or less)	Compound Unlimited	Female	134	133	267	3	∞
Rachel	McGregor	Cub (14 or less)	Compound Unlimited	Female	99	121	220	4	
Merrilee	Murray	Cub (14 or less)	Compound Unlimited	Female	108		108	5	

ВГ
Sue.
don
<u> </u>
fe /
rch
ler)
CI
ndo
or
Indoor 3D - Ja
- Ja
nua
7, 2
018
-CC

Aidan	Iverson	Cadet (17 or less)	Compound Unlimited	Male	195	191	386	1
Kenneth	Murray	Cadet (17 or less)	Compound Unlimited	Male	145	156	301	2
Holden	Ogg	Cadet (17 or less)	Compound Unlimited	Male	121	137	258	3
Taylor	Laffin	Cadet (17 or less)	Compound Unlimited	Female	188	177	365	1
Syd	Strocen	Cadet (17 or less)	Compound Unlimited	Female	169	170	339	2
Janelle	Brouzes	Cadet (17 or less)	Compound Unlimited	Female	157	145	302	3
Famira	Severight	Cadet (17 or less)	Compound Unlimited	Female	119	149	268	4
Petra	Squirra	Cadet (17 or less)	Longbow	Female	84	116	200	
Austin	Taylor	Junior (20 or less)	Compound Unlimited	Male	212	208	420	1
Leland	Bramley	Junior (20 or less)	Compound Unlimited	Male	192	192	384	2
		c (20 To)			4.50	40=	a=.	
Jodi	Peterson	Senior (20-50)	Compound Fixed Pin	Female -	169	185	354	1
Carlou	Warehm	Senior (20-50)	Compound Fixed Pin	Female	184	152	336	2
Sydney	Coux	Senior (20-50)	Compound Fixed Pin	Female	141	133	274	3
Chris	Mansell	Senior (20-50)	Compound Fixed Pin	Male	204	211	415	1
Gilles	Brouzes	Senior (20-50)	Compound Fixed Pin	Male	204 197	206	403	1 2
Tim	Gompf	Senior (20-50)	Compound Fixed Pin	Male	196	200	398	3
Chris	lverson	•	Compound Fixed Pin	Male	198	193	391	
		Senior (20-50)	•	Male	198	193 197	387	4
Kelly	Taylor	Senior (20-50)	Compound Fixed Pin					5
Darby	Hardy	Senior (20-50)	Compound Fixed Pin	Male	191	194	385	6
Josh	Dillabough	Senior (20-50)	Compound Fixed Pin	Male	189	192	381	7
Leo	Brouzes	Senior (20-50)	Compound Fixed Pin	Male	181	196	377	8
Reg	Thiessen	Senior (20-50)	Compound Fixed Pin	Male	184	192	376	9
Cameron	Pakulak	Senior (20-50)	Compound Fixed Pin	Male	184	183	367	10
Terry	Wareham	Senior (20-50)	Compound Fixed Pin	Male	198	165	363	11
Mike	Sisson	Senior (20-50)	Compound Fixed Pin	Male	178	182	360	12
Jeff	Goran	Senior (20-50)	Compound Fixed Pin	Male	170	180	350	13
Bryan	Bramley	Senior (20-50)	Compound Fixed Pin	Male	173	164	337	14
Scott	Wareham	Senior (20-50)	Compound Fixed Pin	Male	156	177	333	15
Kevin	Teneyeke	Senior (20-50)	Compound Fixed Pin	Male	120	122	242	16

Merry	Murry	Senior (20-50)	Compound Unlimited	Female	120	142	262	
Derek	Robins	Senior (20-50)	Compound Unlimited	Male	217	215	432	1
Tyler	Wilson	Senior (20-50)	Compound Unlimited	Male	209	212	421	2
Leon	Laffin	Senior (20-50)	Compound Unlimited	Male	201	209	410	3
Erik	Wanhella	Senior (20-50)	Compound Unlimited	Male	193	200	393	4
Justin	Peterson	Senior (20-50)	Compound Unlimited	Male	190	193	383	5
Ryan	Peters	Senior (20-50)	Compound Unlimited	Male	184	194	378	6
Robert	Foster	Senior (20-50)	Compound Unlimited	Male	189	187	376	7
Joe	Smilgelski	Senior (20-50)	Compound Unlimited	Male	180	191	371	8
Neil	Brown	Senior (20-50)	Compound Unlimited	Male	177	179	356	9
Brad	Hackewich	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Male	196	206	402	1
Lane	Janz	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Male	203	196	399	2
Adam	Lukin	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Male	190	200	390	3
Remi	Decosse	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Male	195	192	387	4
Lane	Louttit	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Male	186	199	385	5
Matthew	Blackman	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Male	176	204	380	6
Matt	Brown	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Male	178	198	376	7
Blair	Penno	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Male	165	190	355	8
Daryll	Stelmach	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Male	175	178	353	9
Mike	Hill	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Male	172	179	351	10
Keith	Wrightson	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Male	166	180	346	11
Cory	Smith	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Male	165	176	341	12
Derek	McCutheon	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Male	155	165	320	13
Jeff	Roziere	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Male	169	148	317	14
Mike	Desrosiers	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Male	146	168	314	15
Mike	Swim	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Male	170		170	16
Logan	Podobni	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Male	159		159	17

April	Willis	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Female	189	196	385	1
Kali	Lukin	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Female	143	170	313	2
Tammy	Atkey	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Female	155	152	307	3
Erin	Heinrichs	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Female	136	142	278	4
Sue	Gray	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Female	142	129	271	5
Jolie	Bootsman	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Female	139	130	269	6
Michelle	Strocen	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Female	142	117	259	7
Lisa	Wrightson	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Female	100	133	233	8
Jillian	Decosse	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Female	95	133	228	9
Tammey	Davey	Senior (20-50)	Hunter	Female	108	119	227	10
Martin	Nixon	Senior (20-50)	Instinctive	Male	120	139	259	1
Marshall	Quelch	Senior (20-50)	Instinctive	Male	122	104	226	2
Dave	Tissot	Master (50 +)	M50 Traditional	Male	117	134	251	
Brad	Hackewich	Senior (20-50)	Longbow	Male	135	132	267	1
Francois	Squirra	Senior (20-50)	Longbow	Male	119	127	246	2
Brian	Erickson	Senior (20-50)	Longbow	Male	118	116	234	3
Cornelia	Squirra	Senior (20-50)	Longbow	Female	119	103	222	
Ben	Kuchta	Senior (20-50)	Barebow	Male	136	144	280	1
Bart	Gloor	Senior (20-50)	Barebow	Male	96	61	157	2
Chelsea	Pakulak	Senior (20-50)	Barebow	Female	40	48	88	
	0:1.1			• • •	407	405	202	
Brian	Gibbons	Master (50 +)	Compound Unlimited	Male	197	195	392	1
David	Murray	Master (50 +)	Compound Unlimited	Male	154	182	336	2
le.	Davianlair	Master (FO:)	Common of Etras d Div	Mal-	100	100	200	1
Jay	Bauerlein	Master (50 +)	Compound Fixed Pins	Male	189	199	388	1
Jim	Burdeny	Master (50 +)	Compound Fixed Pins	Male	184	197	381	2

Susan	Glenn	Master (60 +)	Compound Unlimited	Female	184	176	360	1
Kim	Gibbons	Master (60 +)	Compound Unlimited	Female	165	173	338	2
Laury	Brouzes	Master (60 +)	Compound Unlimited	Male	206	205	411	1
Gary	Glenn	Master (60 +)	Compound Unlimited	Male	203	205	408	2
Donald	Johnson	Master (60 +)	Compound Unlimited	Male	191	193	384	3
Daryl	Shipman	Master (60 +)	Compound Unlimited	Male	194	188	382	4
Bruce	Johnston	Master (60 +)	Compound Unlimited	Male	189	190	379	5
Jerry	Smilgelski	Master (60 +)	Compound Unlimited	Male	189	183	372	6
Don	Baker	Master (60 +)	Compound Unlimited	Male	174	178	352	7
Keith	Murray	Master (60 +)	Compound Unlimited	Male	133	155	288	8